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Shantou Chaoyang District Shengtena Electronic Factory

Address:Gounan Villiage Industrial Area,Gurao Town,Chaoyang District,Shantou City,China

Tel:0086 754 87616553

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

According to EN 60950

We Shantou Chaoyang District Shengtena Electronic Factory. , are the manufacturer of Defender-branded headset

model number

63670
63675
63680
63730
64450
64451
64452
64453
64454
64455
63660
63741
63685
63735
63641

FreeMotion B670
FreeMotion B675
FreeMotion B680
OutFit B730
Lance

Tanto

Pike

Pollaxe

Arrow

Sagaris
FreeMotion B660
OutFit B740
FreeMotion B685
OutFit B735
FreeMotion B640

We declare and are responsible for ensuring that the product we manufacture complies with the requirements of

Directive 2014/53/EU and the list of standards :

is in accordance with EU Directive 2014/53/EU Con radio equipment and the mutual recognition of their
conformity is that the apparatus identified above complied with the requirements of that directive stated

above.

The device model

63670
63675
63680
63730
64450
64451

FreeMotion B670
FreeMotion B675
FreeMotion B680
OutFit B730
Lance

Tanto
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64452 Pike

64453  Pollaxe

64454  Arrow

64455  Sagaris

63660  FreeMotion B660

63741 OutFit B740

63685 FreeMotion B685

63735 OutFit B735

63641 FreeMotion B640

is in conformity with the following standards and /or other normative documents:

EN 62479: 2010
Health and Safety, Article 3.1a) |EN 60950-1: 2006+A11: 2009+A1:
2010+A12: 2011+A2: 2013

EN 301 489-3 V1.6.1 (2013-08)

EMC, Article 3.1 b
) EN 301 489-1 V1.9.2 (2011-09)

EN 300 440-1 V1.6.1 (2010-08)

Radio Spectrum, Article 3.2
el e EN 300 440-2 V1.4.1 (2010-08)

Shantou Chaoyang District Shengtena Electronic Factory
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